
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Monday 
November 23, 2020 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Burglary 3rd  20114262 11/21/2020 // 2:48 AM Old Greensboro Rd 
Tuscaloosa, AL   

Computers 
Household 

$1,300.00 
$349.00 

Burglary 3rd  20114084 11/20/2020 // 9:24 AM Old Fayette Rd 
Berry, AL   

Tools-Power/Hand $1,700.00 

Burglary 3rd  20113991 11/19/2020 // 5:16 PM  Pearson Circle 
Tuscaloosa, AL  

Other $770.00 

UB/E Vehicle 20113901 11/19/2020 // 8:02 AM Maxwell Circle 
Tuscaloosa, AL   

Clothing/Furs  
Currency/Notes 
Non-negotiable 

Instrument 
Credit Card 

$40.00 
$5.00 

 
$50.00 
$4.00 

 
 


